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Velké Uherce MM-SR 3.kolo
MX2 Vel'ké Uherce 1,850 Km

Celkom . .

Poz stc Jezdec Stat Znacka Mesto Ttida 1F 2f  Celkem bodi Dif Gap
1 89 Josef KULHAVY SVK KTM 250 Bilovec(CZE) MX2 25 25 50 0 0
2 29 David KOSMAK CZE YAMAHA 250 Jihlava MX2 18 20 38 12 12
3 77 Baldzs DECZI HUN Suzuki 250 NAGYKOVAC MX2 20 18 38 12 0
4 503  Tomasz WYSOCKI POL YAMAHA 125 Choréw MX2 15 15 30 20 8
5 186 Matej LAKOMY CZE YAMAHA 250 Olomouc MX2 13 16 29 21 1
6 271 Lukasz WYSOCKI POL YAMAHA 250 Choréw MX2 12 14 26 24 3
7 102 Alex NAGY HUN KTM Hodmezovasarhely MX2 14 12 26 24 0
8 188 Jaroslav KOCHANICEK SVK Suzuki 250 Bucovice MX2 0o 2 22 28 4
9 795 Mark SZOKE HUN Kawasaki Budapest MX2 junior 9 13 22 28 0
10 123 Marek SUKUP CZE SUZUKI 250 Velké na Veli¢kou MX2 2 0 22 28 0
11 331 Martin GOTTVALD CZE Husquarna 250 4  Drnovice, CR MX2 11 10 21 29 1
12 61 Jakub HRUSKA SVK KTM 250 Pov.Bystrica MX2 8 11 19 31 2
13 116 Juraj POPOVICZ SVK HONDA 250 CRF  Kodice MX2 16 0 16 34 3
14 5 Tomas VALACH SVK Honda CRF 250  Nemcice MX2 7 13 37 3
15 148 Jakub STRACHOTA CZE KTM Ludgefovice MX2 8 12 38 1
16 711 Petr NEKVAPIL CzE SUZUKI Zidlochovice MX2 1 9 10 40 2
17 474 Jaroslav SLOUPSKY' CZE Honda CRF 250 Drahanovice MX2 10 0 10 40 0
18 78 Jan DROBEC SVK YAMAHA YZ250  Nitrianske Rudno MX2 junior 2 6 8 42 2
19 74  Martin KRATKY SVK KTM 250 SXF Banska Stiavnica MX2 junior 7 0 7 43 1
20 177 Marcel MISKOV SVK KTM 85 Skycov MX2 junior 0 5 5 45 2
21 201 Jaroslav MAJCHRAK SVK KTM CIERNE MX2 5 0 5 45 0
22 18 Roland BODIS HUN KTM F 250 Kecskemet MX2 0 4 4 46 1
23 55 Radoslav MATULA SVK KTM 1255XS Martin MX2 junior 0 3 3 47 1
24 170 Martin BILCIK SVK Kawasaki 250 Modra MX2 3 0 3 47 0
25 49 Lukag BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250  Dubové MX2 junior 0 2 2 48 1
26 50 Patrik BARTALSKY SVK HONDA CRF 250  Dubové MX2 junior 0 1 1 49 1
27 67 Attila BULAJCSIK SVK HONDA Biskupa Kiralya MX2 0 0 0 50 1
28 25 Lukag MORAVCIK SVK Kawasaki 250 KXi  Piedtany MX2 0 0 0 50 0
29 86 Gabriel VOROS SVK KTM SXF 250 Gbelce MX2 0 - 0 50 0
30 10 Lukds$ FLIMEL SVK HONDA 250 4T Banovce nad Bebravou MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
31 141 Erik HUGYECZ HUN YAMAHA YZ 250 | SURDOKDUSPOKI MX2 junior 0 - 0 50 0
32 27 Tomas PAUL CZE YAMAHA 250 Hor3ovsky tym MX2 0 0 0 50 0
33 388 Marek BRECKA SVK KTM SX -F 250 Dohiiany MX2 0 - 0 50 0
34 42 Michal MASIAR SVK KAVASAKI Breza MX2 junior 0 0 0 50 0
35 318 Petr SMID CZE Husquarna 125 Saratice, CR MX2 junior 0 - 0 50 0
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